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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 82Bowerlo Normandy
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Swift Lewis
2 Tim Prevatt
3 Troy Robinson
4 Gary Stanley
5 Bill Eitel Jr
6 Robert Hopkins
7 Derrick Young
8 Chris Day
9 Dominic Parisi

10 Brian Palmer
11 George Ronkette
12 Roslyn Gibbon
13 Bill Eitel III
14 Gary Davis
15 Lakendra Dozier
16 Alton Hollis
17 Frances Flight-Thomas
18 Robert Blackledge
19 Scott Mattheisz
20 Louis Bingham
21 Sassy Fleet

22 Sly Felton
23 Josh Ronkette
24 Rodney Hyde
25 Shelia Palmer
26 Brandon Wade
27 Harold Douglass
28 Rodney Hall Jr
29 Major Masenburg
30 Ken Keepers
31 Gene King
32 Lawrence Johnson
33 Kevin Hyde
34 Julius Durant
35 Calvin Thurman
36 Mark Vale
37 Lynette Monk
38 Jarvis Greene
39 Leonard Patrick
40 Mickey Karr
41 Joey Crenshaw
42 Mark Smith

43 Calvin Thomas Jr
44 Don Gray
45 Mariska Johnson-McFadden
46 Scott Bloom
47 Dave Shifflett
48 Marcus Watford
49 Dave Cheatham
50 Artis Booker
51 Nick Moore
52 Gregory Coleman Jr
53 William Burton
54 Zamir Gibbs
55 Damon Braxton
56 Clarence Watford
57 Luis Sierra
58 Tristen Nettles
59 Jimmy McQuay
60 Tavon Thomas
61 Craig Boone
62 Corey Dabney Sr
63 Jeff Baker

64 Sam Wise II
65 Steve Georgie
66 Marcel Scott
67 Chris Nash
68 Sam Wise Sr
69 Mike Reese
70 Daytron Davis
71 Eric Littlejohn
72 Justin Jones
73 Richard Walker
74 Marc Shoots
75 Anna Keyser
76 Tony Calhoun
77 Corey Dabney Jr.
78 Wil Bostic
79 Shaun Reeves
80 Pam Jones
81 Jason Morton
82 Tia mullen

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk01  08/29   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28
Wk02  09/12  78-  3   2-  5   4-  7   6-  9   8- 11  10- 13  12- 15  14- 17  16- 19  18- 21  20- 23  22- 25  24- 27  26- 29
Wk03  09/19   5- 80   7- 82   9-  2  11-  4  13-  6  15-  8  17- 10  19- 12  21- 14  23- 16  25- 18  27- 20  29- 22  31- 24
Wk04  09/26  78-  7  80-  9  82- 11   2- 13   4- 15   6- 17   8- 19  10- 21  12- 23  14- 25  16- 27  18- 29  20- 31  22- 33
Wk05  10/03  38- 18  72- 48  81- 42  34- 50  43- 55  63- 10  46- 14  62- 75  11- 54  24-  9  53- 26  78-  7  22- 12  67- 32  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/10   9- 76  11- 78  13- 80  15- 82  17-  2  19-  4  21-  6  23-  8  25- 10  27- 12  29- 14  31- 16  33- 18  35- 20
Wk07  10/17  74- 11  76- 13  78- 15  80- 17  82- 19   2- 21   4- 23   6- 25   8- 27  10- 29  12- 31  14- 33  16- 35  18- 37
Wk08  10/24  13- 72  15- 74  17- 76  19- 78  21- 80  23- 82  25-  2  27-  4  29-  6  31-  8  33- 10  35- 12  37- 14  39- 16
Wk09  10/31  70- 15  72- 17  74- 19  76- 21  78- 23  80- 25  82- 27   2- 29   4- 31   6- 33   8- 35  10- 37  12- 39  14- 41
Wk10  11/07  72- 42   6- 18  38- 50   4- 10  39- 43  24- 55  54- 26   3- 32  79- 40  19- 48  67- 63  22- 46  34- 81  14- 12  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/14  17- 68  19- 70  21- 72  23- 74  25- 76  27- 78  29- 80  31- 82  33-  2  35-  4  37-  6  39-  8  41- 10  43- 12
Wk12  11/21  66- 19  68- 21  70- 23  72- 25  74- 27  76- 29  78- 31  80- 33  82- 35   2- 37   4- 39   6- 41   8- 43  10- 45
Wk13  11/28  21- 64  23- 66  25- 68  27- 70  29- 72  31- 74  33- 76  35- 78  37- 80  39- 82  41-  2  43-  4  45-  6  47-  8
Wk14  12/05  62- 23  64- 25  66- 27  68- 29  70- 31  72- 33  74- 35  76- 37  78- 39  80- 41  82- 43   2- 45   4- 47   6- 49
Wk15  12/12 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
Wk01  08/29  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56
Wk02  09/12  28- 31  30- 33  32- 35  34- 37  36- 39  38- 41  40- 43  42- 45  44- 47  46- 49  48- 51  50- 53  52- 55  54- 57
Wk03  09/19  33- 26  35- 28  37- 30  39- 32  41- 34  43- 36  45- 38  47- 40  49- 42  51- 44  53- 46  55- 48  57- 50  59- 52
Wk04  09/26  24- 35  26- 37  28- 39  30- 41  32- 43  34- 45  36- 47  38- 49  40- 51  42- 53  44- 55  46- 57  48- 59  50- 61
Wk05  10/03  29-  2  59- 39  20- 30  28-  4  70- 41   6-  1  27-  3  73- 61  31- 40  65-  5  79- 80  36- 16  69- 77   8- 47  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/10  37- 22  39- 24  41- 26  43- 28  45- 30  47- 32  49- 34  51- 36  53- 38  55- 40  57- 42  59- 44  61- 46  63- 48
Wk07  10/17  20- 39  22- 41  24- 43  26- 45  28- 47  30- 49  32- 51  34- 53  36- 55  38- 57  40- 59  42- 61  44- 63  46- 65
Wk08  10/24  41- 18  43- 20  45- 22  47- 24  49- 26  51- 28  53- 30  55- 32  57- 34  59- 36  61- 38  63- 40  65- 42  67- 44
Wk09  10/31  16- 43  18- 45  20- 47  22- 49  24- 51  26- 53  28- 55  30- 57  32- 59  34- 61  36- 63  38- 65  40- 67  42- 69
Wk10  11/07   8-  2  13- 20  62- 41  61-  5   7- 76  59- 11  60- 66  75- 52  27- 53  73- 70  69- 28  64- 80   1- 21  23- 74  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/14  45- 14  47- 16  49- 18  51- 20  53- 22  55- 24  57- 26  59- 28  61- 30  63- 32  65- 34  67- 36  69- 38  71- 40
Wk12  11/21  12- 47  14- 49  16- 51  18- 53  20- 55  22- 57  24- 59  26- 61  28- 63  30- 65  32- 67  34- 69  36- 71  38- 73
Wk13  11/28  49- 10  51- 12  53- 14  55- 16  57- 18  59- 20  61- 22  63- 24  65- 26  67- 28  69- 30  71- 32  73- 34  75- 36
Wk14  12/05   8- 51  10- 53  12- 55  14- 57  16- 59  18- 61  20- 63  22- 65  24- 67  26- 69  28- 71  30- 73  32- 75  34- 77
Wk15  12/12 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82
Wk01  08/29  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70  71- 72  73- 74  75- 76  77- 78
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Lane Assignments - continued

57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82
Wk02  09/12  56- 59  58- 61  60- 63  62- 65  64- 67  66- 69  68- 71  70- 73  72- 75  74- 77  76-  1  79- 80  81- 82
Wk03  09/19  61- 54  63- 56  65- 58  67- 60  69- 62  71- 64  73- 66  75- 68  77- 70  79- 72  81- 74   1- 76   3- 78
Wk04  09/26  52- 63  54- 65  56- 67  58- 69  60- 71  62- 73  64- 75  66- 77  68- 79  70- 81  72-  1  74-  3  76-  5
Wk05  10/03  23- 19  15- 52  60- 66  71- 76  21- 51  68- 33  44- 57  13- 35  56- 58  64- 74  45- 82  17- 25  49- 37  Manually assigned
Wk06  10/10  65- 50  67- 52  69- 54  71- 56  73- 58  75- 60  77- 62  79- 64  81- 66   1- 68   3- 70   5- 72   7- 74

Wk07  10/17  48- 67  50- 69  52- 71  54- 73  56- 75  58- 77  60- 79  62- 81  64-  1  66-  3  68-  5  70-  7  72-  9
Wk08  10/24  69- 46  71- 48  73- 50  75- 52  77- 54  79- 56  81- 58   1- 60   3- 62   5- 64   7- 66   9- 68  11- 70
Wk09  10/31  44- 71  46- 73  48- 75  50- 77  52- 79  54- 81  56-  1  58-  3  60-  5  62-  7  64-  9  66- 11  68- 13
Wk10  11/07  29- 30  36- 65  58- 15  51- 77  44- 78  47- 33  57- 56  16- 37  31-  9  68- 17  71- 82  45- 49  35- 25  Manually assigned
Wk11  11/14  73- 42  75- 44  77- 46  79- 48  81- 50   1- 52   3- 54   5- 56   7- 58   9- 60  11- 62  13- 64  15- 66

Wk12  11/21  40- 75  42- 77  44- 79  46- 81  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  56-  9  58- 11  60- 13  62- 15  64- 17
Wk13  11/28  77- 38  79- 40  81- 42   1- 44   3- 46   5- 48   7- 50   9- 52  11- 54  13- 56  15- 58  17- 60  19- 62
Wk14  12/05  36- 79  38- 81  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 13  54- 15  56- 17  58- 19  60- 21
Wk15  12/12 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1


